Wsﬂ‘ ZPRAVODAIJ V¢. soutéze sk. A
Cislo 4- ro¢nik 2014/2013

Dobruska 18.10.2014

Dohravka 1. kola:

Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs

TJ Jilemnice B - TJ Jilemnice A 2:14 2259-2466 07.10.
TJ Jilemnice B 2259 2:14 2466 TJ Jilemnice A
HORACEK Petr 414  2:0 390 VRABCOVA Hana
FAJSTAUER Dusan 406 0:2 430 ZUZANEK Frantisek
BERGEMANN Lubomir 377 0:2 416 VRABEC Lubo$
MILOTOVA Kvéta 355 0:2 440 VOKSA Martin
HRONOVA Kristyna 348 02 358 SULC Libor
ZUZANEK Ivan 359 02 432 JANOUSEK Jiti
rozhodé&i: KRAL Josef
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:30
Vysledky 4.kola:
Lokomotiva Trutnov D - Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 14:2 2368-2201 17.10.
TJ Jilemnice A - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 10:6 2341-2328 17.10.
SKK Vrchlabi E - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C 13:3 2605-2524 17.10.
SKK Ceské Meziti¢i B - SKK Vrchlabi D 8:8 2347-2374 17.10.
SK Uragan Milovice B - TJ Jilemnice B 14:2 2462-2232 17.10.
Tabulka:
1. SKK Vrchlabi E 4 310 49:15 2580 7
2. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 4 3 0 1 44:20 2402 6
3. TJJilemnice A 4 3 01 42:22 2409 6
4. Lokomotiva Trutnov D 4 2 0 2 36:28 2368 4
5. SKK Vrchlabi D 4 1 2 1 34:30 2393 4
6. SK Uragan Milovice B 4 2 0 2 32:32 2401 4
7. TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C 4 2 0 2 31:33 2388 4
8. SKK Ceské Mezifi¢i B 4 1 1 2 30:34 2220 3
9. TJJilemnice B 4 1 0 3 16:48 2299 2
10. Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 4 0 0 4 6:58 2233 0



Lokomotiva Trutnov D 2368 14:2 2201 Spartak Rokytnice nad
Jizerou C
SKODA Jiii 410 2.0 391 CERVENKA Tomas
DOLEZAL Josef 386 0:2 413 STRIBRNY Roman
BRAUN Jan 382 20 352 HARTYCHOVA Zuzana
RYSAVY Jifi 385 2.0 328 VLASOVA Eva
NAVRATIL Zdengk ing. 412 2.0 346 HARTYCHOVA Libuse
KHOL Zdenék 393 2.0 371 NOVOTNA Eva
rozhod&i: VAN STEELANTOVA Ilona
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
TJ Jilemnice A 2341 10:6 2328 TJ Dvlr Kralové nad Labem B
VRABCOVA Hana 369 02 387 SIROVY Michal
JANOUSEK Jifi 414 2.0 356 KUDRNAC Oldfich
ZUZANEK Frantidek 392 2:0 386 KADERA Oldiich
VRABEC Lubos 405 2.0 382 SNYTR Martin st.
SULC Libor 406 02 413 BLAZEJ Lukas
KRAL Josef 355  0:2 404 KOZLOVSKY Martin
rozhod&i: KRAL Josef
divaka: 21
utkani trvalo: 7:12
SKK Vrchlabi E 2605 13:3 2524 TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C
ERBEN Ladislav 429 2.0 420 KLUSTOVA Aneta
FOLTQVA Tereza 418 2:0 399 LOUDA Tomas
TRYZNA Lukas 428 2.0 380 GRUNTHAL Miroslav
VOTOCKOVA Tereza 431 02 464 HNYKOVA Monika
VOTOCEK Ondfej 455 2.0 417 SNYTR ML. Martin
STRANSKY Stépan 444 11 444 REJL Jifi
rozhod&i: DYMACEK Josef
divaku: 15
utkani trvalo: 3:30
SKK Ceské Mezifi¢ci B 2347 8:8 2374 SKK Vrchlabi D
VOSVRDA Milan 402 2:0 384 HAVEL Michal
NOVAK Jaroslav 401  0:2 425 TAUCHMANOVA Radka
ZUK Roman 347 0:2 411 GRACIASOVA Miloslava
SRAMEK Jaroslav 395 2.0 369 KOPECKA Eva
VOSVRDA Kamil 405 2:0 403 VEJDELEK Vaclav
HORACEK Michal 397 2.0 382 GRACIAS Pavel

rozhod¢i: VOSVRDA Milan
divaka: 7
utkani trvalo: 4:05



SK Uragan Milovice B 2462 14:2 2232 TJ Jilemnice B
SOUCEK Tomas 394 02 421 FAJSTAUER Dusan
JANAK Liboslav 374 20 362 TRUHLAR Karel
SANDA Miroslav 421 2.0 346 HRONOVA Kristyna
NOSEK Jarmil 429 2.0 363 MILOTOVA Kvéta
KOSTKA Lukag 435 2.0 388 BERGEMANN Lubomir
VCELIS Miroslav 409 2.0 352 HORACEK Petr
rozhod¢&i: JANAK Liboslav
divaki: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:20
Poradi jednotlivcu:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. ZISKO Vlado Vrchlabi E 4733 3208 1525 38 2/2 (514)
2. HNYKOVA Monika Dvir Kralové C 440,3 2950 1453 53 3/3  (464)
3. TRYZNA Lukas Vrchlabi E 4377 3025 1352 7,7 2/2  (458)
4. VOTOCKOVA Tereza Vrchlabi E 4350 3068 1283 9,0 2/2  (441)
5. TAUCHMANOVA Radka  Vrchlabi D 432,0 2985 1335 6,0 2/3  (439)
6. NOSEK Jarmil Milovice B 430,7 286,0 1447 18 2/2  (454)
7. VOTOCEK Ondej Vrchlabi E 4288 291,3 1375 43 2/2  (455)
8. BLAZEJ Lukas Dvir Kralové B 4243 286,7 137,7 6,0 3/3 (432
9. FAJSTAUER Dusan Jilemnice B 4227 2997 1230 87 3/3  (441)
10. STRANSKY Stépan Vrchlabi E 4205 3048 1157 7,8 2/2  (444)
11. VRABEC Lubos Jilemnice A 4195 300,8 118,7 7,8 2/2  (434)
12. GRACIAS Pavel Vrchlabi D 418,0 284,0 1340 85 2/3  (454)
13. VOTOCKOVA Jana Vrchlabi D 4175 2998 1178 7,3 2/3  (478)
14. NAVRATIL Zdenék ing. Trutnov D 4170 289,0 1280 85 2/3 (422
15. REJL Jii Dvir Krélové C 413,0 290,3 122,7 95 3/3  (444)
16. VCELIS Miroslav Milovice B 4115 2860 1255 7,5 2/2  (414)
17. SNYTR ML. Martin Dvir Kralové C 4105 2828 127,7 6,7 3/3  (423)
18. SANDA Miroslav Milovice B 409,3 2828 1265 55 2/2 @ (424)
19. SULC Miroslav Dvir Kralové B 409,0 2895 1195 55 2/3  (418)
20. VOKSA Martin Jilemnice A 4085 2823 1263 7,0 2/2  (440)
21. SNYTR Martin st. Dvur Kralové B 408,2 280,7 1275 7,2 3/3 (444)
22. SIROVY Michal Dvir Kralové B 407,0 2783 128,77 57 3/3 (420
23. TRYZNOVA Alena Vrchlabi D 406,8 2775 1293 83 2/3  (436)
24. SKODA Jifi Trutnov D 4055 2798 1258 3.8 2/3 (410
25. GRACIASOVA Miloslava ~ Vrchlabi D 4043 289,7 1147 9,0 3/3  (415)
26. KHOL Zdengk Trutnov D 4040 2815 1225 6,0 3/3  (435)
27. HORACEK Petr Jilemnice B 3990 2852 1138 97 3/3 (442
28. VEIDELEK Vaclav Vrchlabi D 3983 2845 1138 93 3/3  (423)
29. KOZLOVSKY Martin Dvar Kralové B 397,0 2740 1230 83 2/3  (404)
30. STRIBRNY Roman Rokytnice C 397,0 2855 1115 11,3 4/4  (413)
31. KADERA Oldiich Dvar Kralové B 3957 286,0 109,7 10,7 3/3  (401)
32. SRAMEK Jaroslav C. Meziti¢i B 3933 2842 1092 10,7 2/2  (409)
33. GRACIASOVA lJitka Vrchlabi E 3925 2875 1050 135 2/2  (424)
34. LOUDA Tomas Dvir Kralové C 392,0 2657 1263 85 3/3  (399)
35. RYSAVY Jiti Trutnov D 392,0 279,0 1130 85 2/3  (399)
36. SULC Libor Jilemnice A 391,7 2660 1257 60 2/2  (413)
37. DOLEZAL Josef Trutnov D 391,3 2783 1130 7,3 3/3  (408)
38. BRAUN Jan Trutnov D 390,8 281,2 109,7 9,7 3/3  (431)
39. JANAK Liboslav Milovice B 389,8 2748 1150 6,3 2/2  (403)
40. KLUSTOVA Aneta Dvir Kralové C 389,7 279,3 110,3 11,0 3/3  (420)
41. KUHOVA Marie Vrchlabi D 3895 268,0 1215 13,0 2/3  (451)



42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

TUMA Radim
KOPECKA Eva
CERVENKA Toméa$
BERGEMANN Lubomir
NOVOTNA Eva
HAVEL Michal
MILOTOVA Kvéta
KRAL Josef

NOVAK Jaroslav
SIMUNEK Jifi

ZUK Roman
HARTYCHOVA Libuse
HRONOVA Kristyna
SOUCEK Toma$
HARTYCHOVA Zuzana
GROSMANOVA Hana
SLOVIK Jan
GRUNTHAL Miroslav
BARTONICEK Antonin
ONDRACEK Marek
ERBEN Ladislav
FOLTOVA Tereza
KOSTKA Lukas
VOSVRDA Kamil
ZUZANEK Frantisek
JANOUSEK Jiti

VAN STEELANTOVA Ilona

GROSMAN Josef
DUSEK Radoslav
NERUDA Viclav
VOSVRDA Milan
HORACEK Michal
NOVOTNY Jan
TRYZNA Pavel
MACNAR Zdenék
VRABCOVA Hana
KRAMOSILOVA Martina
ZUZANEK Ivan
TRUHLAR Karel
KUDRNAC Oldtich
CERVENKOVA Ludmila
MERTLIK Filip
VLASOVA Eva
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva
NOVAK Miroslav
BROUCEK Milan

Nejblizsi zapasy:

5. kolo

Trutnov D
Vrchlabi D
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice B
Rokytnice C
Vrchlabi D
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice A
C. Mezifi¢i B
C. Meziti¢i B
C. Meziti¢i B
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice B
Milovice B
Rokytnice C
Dvur Kralové C
Trutnov D
Dvur Kralové C
Jilemnice B
Milovice B
Vrchlabi E
Vrchlabi E
Milovice B

Jilemnice A
Jilemnice A
Trutnov D
Dvur Kralové C
Milovice B
Dvur Kralové B

Jilemnice A
Jilemnice A
Milovice B
Jilemnice A
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice B
Jilemnice B
Dvur Kralové B
Rokytnice C
Milovice B
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice B

389,0
387,0
386,5
384,0
384,0
383,7
379,2
379,0
377,7
373,0
369,3
367,3
363,3
362,2
355,8
355,5
353,5
342,5
337,0
435,0
435,0
430,5
4243
419,5
418,3
415,3
415,0
411,0
404,0
403,5
400,7
398,7
396,0
388,0
388,0
376,0
376,0
373,5
362,0
356,0
350,0
348,0
346,5
344,0
338,0
256,0

279,5
283,5
274,5
267,2
282,8
275,0
279,8
289,5
266,8
277,0
249,0
252,7
268,0
263,8
264,8
267,5
265,0
238,0
246,0
283,0
303,0
292,0
300,3
300,0
291,0
279,0
276,0
285,0
270,0
288,0
281,7
278,3
292,0
273,0
292,0
263,7
274,0
265,0
260,0
266,0
2515
260,0
272,0
255,0
246,0
186,0

109,5
103,5
112,0
116,8
101,3
108,7
99,3
89,5
110,8
96,0
120,3
114,7
95,3
98,3
91,0
88,0
88,5
104,5
91,0
152,0
132,0
138,5
124,0
119,5
127,3
136,3
139,0
126,0
134,0
115,5
119,0
120,3
104,0
115,0
96,0
112,3
102,0
108,5
102,0
90,0
98,5
88,0
74,5
89,0
92,0
70,0

11,0
8,5
9,5

12,7

12,8

10,0

13,8

15,0

12,8

12,0
7,3

14,0

15,7

12,3

14,3

18,0

12,0

14,5

20,5
2,0
8,0
9,0
53
5,0
7,7
5,7
6,0
8,0
4,0

10,5
8,0
9,0

11,0
6,0
9,0

11,3

13,0
7,0

16,0

15,0

13,0

15,0

21,0

16,0

16,0

34,0

2/3
2/3
414
3/3
414
3/3
3/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/4
3/3
2/2
414
2/3
2/3
2/3
2/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/3
1/3
2/4
1/2
2/4
1/3
1/2
1/2

(401)
(405)
(426)
(403)
(395)
(401)
(415)
(403)
(411)
(388)
(378)
(383)
(396)
(394)
(374)
(363)
(355)
(380)
(370)
(435)
(451)
(443)
(436)
(434)
(433)
(432)
(415)
(411)
(404)
(404)
(409)
(424)
(396)
(388)
(388)
(390)
(392)
(388)
(362)
(356)
(355)
(348)
(365)
(344)
(338)
(256)

vvvvv

23.10.14 & 17:00 TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C - SKK Ceské Mezifici B

24.10.14 pa 17:00 TJ Jilemnice B - Lokomotiva Trutnov D
pa 17:00 SKK Vrchlabi D - SK Uragan Milovice B
24.10.14 pa 17:00 TJ Dvar Kralové nad Labem B - SKK Vrchlabi E

24.10.14

24.10.14 pa 17:00 Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJ Jilemnice A



